
Friday, August 13 +DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070 eegpatse * m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 lan Stewart
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Biack Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 These Were Popular
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch While You Listen
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.16 Gwen Catley2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Week-end = Entertainment; Gardening with
George Dean; Ports of Call3.30 Concert Artists
4. ° The Boston Promenade Orchestra
4.15 Winifred Atwell
4.45 Luton Girls’ Choir6. 0 Late Afternoon Variety
5.45 Evening Star: Gordon MacRae

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 Roberto Inglez6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Lita Roza
7.45 Famous Fortunes8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Music to Relax With
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette

9. 0 Star Tracks
|
9.32 Rugby Portraits10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Cubana
11.30 Soft Music
12. 0 Close down

ZEBne
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Tenor and Baritone9.45 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Pauli
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; How theee Got Its Plants3.3 Rhythm Rendezvous3.45 Jimmy Young4.0 Winifred Atwell
4.15 Accent on Melody4.30 Hawaiian Breezes
4.45 The Tanner Sisters5. 0 From the Films
5.30 Romantic Mood
6.45 Billy Cotton and his Band

8.30 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra

lati
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Denny Lee
6.45 Melody Mixture
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Melachrino Strings
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Richard Hayward

8.45 Peggy Lee
9. 0 From Our L.P. Library
9.32 Rugby Portraits
9.45 Freddy Gardner
10. O Sporting Digest
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call

For Junior
After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
Musical Menage
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ovoucne Lunch session
2 ‘oe p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
Week-end Entertainment;News; How the Garden Got Its Plants;True Confessions
3.30 K for Sammy and Danny
3.45 Gracie Fields Makes Fun4.0 Everything Stops for Tea4.15 David Lloyd (tenor) and the Band4.30 Variety5.30 Junior Leaguers
5 45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME

Breaktast Ciub (Happi Hill)
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

Shopping Repurter (Elizabeth Anne)

6. 9 Adalbert Lutter and his Orchestra
6.15 Winter Wonderland
6.30 Mrs. Crosby’s Sons: HarryRobert
6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 We Like Mountain Music
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 A Wee Drop o’ Scotch
8.30 Mantovani Makes Music
8.45 The Blues Have It9. 0 Light Variety9.15 Clean Up Quiz9.32 Rugby Portraits10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Box 1
11. 0 ‘(New Brighton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

47Bwn am
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Kecent Recordings
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ment; How the Garden got its Plants-The N.Z. Native Flora
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Jan Garber and his Orchestra
4.15 Jane Froman
4.30 Jimmy Leach and Winifred Atwell
4.45 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
5. 0 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade
In Town Tonight
Off the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
Three Roads to Destiny
These Are Always PopularLet’s Get Together
Melodies from the Stars
Rugby Portraits.
Talking Sports (Brian Russ)
Box Thirteen
Music for Moderns
With the Dancebands
Close downat
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Melodies from Latin America
Vocal Spotlight: Dick Haymes
.» ias Jane Morgan
M ments of Destiny
Rowan Lodge
© thway of the Sun
opping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
™ sic for All Tastes
lunch Music
p.ui. The Wiystery of Nurse Lorimer
The World Concert Band
Bing Crosby Film SongsWomen’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black

Narcissus; How the Garden got its
Plants, a talk by J. W. Matthews
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3.30 Symphonic Interlude3.45 British Coral Groups
4. 0 Tavern Bands
4.15 The Deep River Boys
4.30 Eric Frank (accordion)445 Light Concert
5.15 Popular Parade
5.45 Harry Robins (xylophone)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Dorothy Shay, the
Park Avenue Hillbilly
6.45 Hits of the Thirties
y gh Johnny Napoleon7.15 Lyn Murray and his Orchestra
7.30 Joe (Fingers) Carr
7.45 The Grey Goose
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred
8.30 The Anthony Choir
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Vocal Duettists
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. O Reserved
10.15 They Walk By Night.10.30 Close down

Trade \ names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement nn

A good quarter-hour of entertainment
with the accent. on humour may be
heard from 2ZA at 6.30 when the
"Evening Star’ will be Dorothy Shay,
the Park Avenue Hill Billy.

GORDON MACRAE, the "Evening Star" to
be heard from 1ZB at 5.45
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Haveyouthful:
handsome
hair
fewdropsof"Vaseline'Hair Tonic daily supple:ment those natural oils
which sun; wind and
water especially salt
water dry out from
yourscalp. VasclineHair
Tonic helps clear away
Joosedandruff bringslife into your hair, givesit healthy, better-
groomedlook. It$ a hair
aressing and hair tonic
combined double care
peothscalpand hair.
Meadoblo 8 ah Hairdressers,
Lnand an8Chemista,
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